
M.E.C. Stanley Woods Irish Championship Trial

8th March 2026
Pl. No Forename Surname Grd Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 L1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 L2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 L3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 L4 Time Tie

1 14 Josh Hanlon Elite 16 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 7 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 4 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

2 51 Scott Callaghan Elite 20 0 0 1 0 3 1 0 0 3 0 8 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 3 0 5

3 27 Stuart McClurg Elite 31 2 0 2 1 1 0 0 5 1 1 13 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 5 9 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 2 0 5

4 8 Cillian Doyle Elite 41 1 0 0 0 3 5 0 1 5 5 20 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 2 5 10 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 5 0 0 1 3 0 1 0 0 1 0 6

5 15 Stuart Hanlon Elite 66 5 0 3 2 2 2 1 1 3 1 20 2 0 1 1 2 2 0 0 2 0 10 3 0 3 0 1 1 0 3 5 0 16 0 0 2 3 0 5 0 5 5 0 20

1 32 Paul McLoughlin Expert 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

2 11 Alex Guthrie Expert 24 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 3 2 8 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 4 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 3 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 2 7 29x0

3 50 Neil Moore Expert 24 0 1 0 0 1 3 0 0 3 1 9 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 3 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 1 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 2 0 5 28x0

4 29 Robert McCrory Expert 24 0 0 1 0 1 2 0 0 3 1 8 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 2 0 6 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 3 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 2 0 5 27x0

5 9 Craig Doyle Expert 63 5 1 3 0 2 5 1 5 3 2 27 2 0 0 0 1 3 0 5 5 1 17 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 5 3 12 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 7

1 45 Gary Wall Semi-Ex 10 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 1 0 4 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2

2 36 Rob Regan Semi-Ex 13 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 2 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 0 5

3 2 Ben Braithwaite Semi-Ex 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 5 7 1 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 1 0 5 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

4 16 Philip Harris Semi-Ex 23 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 2 0 5 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 4 0 2 0 0 2 1 0 2 1 0 8

5 34 John O'Mahoney Semi-Ex 26 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 2 2 0 7 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 5 1 9 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 5 7

6 5 Simon Conerney Semi-Ex 27 1 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 3 0 8 1 2 0 0 1 1 1 0 2 0 8 0 3 0 0 1 1 0 0 3 0 8 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 3

7 23 Charlie Lawless Semi-Ex 31 3 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 3 0 11 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 1 0 6 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 5 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 5 0 9

8 10 Derek Doyle Semi-Ex 43 3 2 0 0 3 0 0 2 2 0 12 0 0 0 1 5 1 0 3 3 0 13 2 3 0 0 1 1 0 2 3 0 12 0 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 6

9 18 Ben Johnston Semi-Ex 44 2 0 2 0 3 0 1 2 3 0 13 2 2 0 0 3 0 0 3 5 3 18 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 3 0 3 2 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 10

10 7 Brian Dempsey Semi-Ex 55 2 2 0 0 3 0 0 2 3 0 12 1 2 5 0 3 1 0 3 2 0 17 1 1 2 0 0 3 0 1 3 0 11 2 1 0 0 3 3 0 2 2 2 15

1 17 Warren Hendy Club 20 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 1 0 5 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 2 0 5 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 3 0 7 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 3

2 4 Darell Callaghan Club 34 0 0 0 1 3 3 0 2 2 0 11 0 1 0 2 3 2 0 1 0 0 9 2 0 0 0 3 0 0 3 2 1 11 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 3

3 31 Terence McKee Club 37 2 0 0 1 3 1 1 2 3 0 13 5 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 1 0 10 0 0 1 0 3 0 0 2 3 0 9 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 2 0 5

4 48 Wayne Yore Club 53 1 1 0 1 3 2 2 3 3 0 16 1 2 0 1 3 0 1 2 3 0 13 1 3 0 0 3 2 1 1 5 0 16 0 0 1 0 3 1 0 0 3 0 8

5 3 Philip Brannigan Club 56 3 1 0 3 3 5 0 2 2 0 19 0 0 0 1 3 2 0 2 3 0 11 1 2 0 2 3 3 0 2 3 1 17 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 1 0 9 15x0

6 24 Cian Lawless Club 56 1 0 2 3 3 1 1 2 5 0 18 1 2 0 1 3 2 0 0 5 0 14 0 0 0 2 3 2 1 1 3 0 12 1 0 0 2 3 2 0 1 3 0 12 14x0

7 22 Barry Lawless Club 61 0 2 0 1 5 3 0 3 5 0 19 1 5 0 1 3 3 0 1 3 0 17 0 2 0 1 3 3 0 1 5 0 15 0 0 0 0 3 2 1 1 3 0 10

8 25 Gordon Lucas Club 76 3 2 5 2 3 2 0 3 3 0 23 3 0 0 2 3 5 0 3 3 0 19 2 1 0 2 3 1 0 1 3 0 13 1 3 0 3 3 5 0 1 5 0 21

9 49 Shelley Hanlon Club 79 2 0 0 3 3 1 0 2 5 1 17 0 3 0 3 3 5 0 2 5 0 21 0 5 0 3 3 5 0 1 5 0 22 1 1 0 1 3 5 1 2 5 0 19

10 38 Ken Ryan Club 83 1 1 0 1 3 5 0 2 5 3 21 2 0 0 3 3 3 1 1 3 1 17 0 2 2 2 3 3 0 3 5 0 20 0 3 0 3 5 3 0 5 5 1 25

1 47 Rab White Sports 13 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 7 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 3 2x1

2 40 Mark Scanlon Sports 13 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 4 1x1

3 1 Thomas Agnew Sports 22 0 1 0 0 1 0 5 3 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 3 1 6

4 6 Rudy de Vreede Sports 33 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 5 0 9 0 2 0 0 1 0 3 3 0 9 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 5 1 8 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 5 0 7

1 42 Harry Schmelter Youth B 74 5 1 0 3 3 3 2 2 5 0 24 3 3 0 1 3 2 0 1 3 0 16 3 2 0 3 1 3 0 1 3 0 16 1 2 0 2 3 3 0 2 5 0 18

2 37 Danny Rooney Youth B 104 2 2 0 3 5 2 3 2 2 5 26 3 3 1 3 3 3 1 2 5 1 25 3 2 1 2 5 3 1 3 5 1 26 3 2 1 5 5 3 0 3 5 0 27

3 21 Conor Keogh Youth B 112 3 5 0 3 5 3 5 3 5 1 33 3 5 0 5 5 3 2 2 5 2 32 1 3 1 3 3 3 2 3 5 0 24 3 1 0 3 3 3 2 3 5 0 23

4 43 Ollie Smyth Youth B 131 5 3 2 3 5 5 3 3 5 3 37 5 1 0 3 3 5 3 3 5 2 30 5 3 0 3 3 5 1 5 5 2 32 5 3 0 3 3 5 2 3 5 3 32

1 41 Shane Scanlon Youth C+ 35 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 3 3 10 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 5 3 9 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 5 1 9 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 3 1 7

2 39 Aaron Scanlon Youth C+ 39 0 1 3 0 3 0 5 3 0 15 0 0 0 1 3 0 2 0 2 8 0 1 0 0 3 0 0 5 1 10 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 3 0 6
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Pl. No Forename Surname Grd Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 L1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 L2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 L3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 L4 Time Tie

1 12 Arthur Hampshire Youth C 98 5 2 3 3 2 2 2 3 1 1 24 2 3 3 2 0 2 3 3 2 0 20 3 3 3 3 5 5 2 3 5 3 35 3 2 3 3 1 3 1 1 1 1 19

2 30 Ruadhan McGinn Youth C 149 5 5 5 3 3 5 5 3 5 3 42 3 5 3 3 3 5 3 3 5 3 36 3 5 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 34 5 5 3 3 1 5 5 3 5 2 37

44 Eli Tolan Youth C Retd 3 3 3 3 3 3 18 0 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 29 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 28

1 46 Jonathan Walsh Youth D 129 3 3 3 3 5 3 5 3 3 3 34 3 2 3 3 3 5 5 3 3 3 33 3 5 3 0 3 3 5 3 3 3 31 3 5 3 2 3 3 5 3 1 3 31

33 Harry O'Brien Youth D Retd 5 0 3 3 3 14 0 0 0

1 13 Lucy Hampshire Youth E 53 3 2 3 1 3 0 0 0 3 3 18 0 0 3 3 3 0 0 3 3 3 18 0 2 0 0 2 3 1 0 1 1 10 1 0 0 3 3 7

2 26 Ruben Manning Youth E 67 3 1 0 3 3 1 1 3 3 3 21 1 0 0 3 5 3 0 3 3 3 21 0 5 0 1 5 0 0 0 3 3 17 0 0 0 5 3 8


